U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
icro-D
P
C
B
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912

4539
4640
4741
4842
4943
5044
51
34
35
14
17
8
9
2 4
5
69 PIN MWDM-69PCBR
37 PIN MWDM-37PCBR
25 PIN MWDM-25PCBR
15 PIN MWDM-15PCBR9 PIN MWDM-9PCBR
21 PIN MWDM-21PCBR
31 PIN MWDM-31PCBR
51 PIN MWDM-51PCBR
100 PIN MWDM-100PCBR
U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
ic
ro

24
5
.100 (2.54) TyP
.183 (4.65)
.050 (1.27)
.100 (2.54) TyP
.1.515 (38.48)
.050 (1.27)
FRONT OF CONNECTOR FLANGE
23 21 19 17 15 13 11 9 75 3 1
24 22 20 18 16 14 12 10 86 4 2
47 45 43 41 39 37 35 33 31 29 27 25
46 44 42 40 38 36 34 32 30 28 26
69 67 65 63 61 59 57 55 53 51 49
68 66 64 62 60 58 56 54 52 50 48
69 SOCKET MWDM-69SCBR
37 SOCKET MWDM-37SCBR
25 SOCKET MWDM-25SCBR
15 SOCKET MWDM-15SCBR9 SOCKET MWDM-9SCBR
21 SOCKET MWDM-21SCBR
31 SOCKET MWDM-31SCBR
51 SOCKET MWDM-51SCBR
100 SOCKET MWDM-100SCBR
7         5
8         6
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor